
HEIST OP DEN BERG 28 JAN. 2023

# First Name Last Name

1 Eva Volger

2 Mai Linh Su Tasdan

# First Name Last Name

1 Fayen Kunstt

2 Janna Spierings

3 Myla Mulder

4 Noor Borghouts

5 Puk Doggen

6 Sofia van Eekeren

7 Noah Mohren

# First Name Last Name

1 Fee Masseurs

2 Lise Vaders

3 Romilainy Wijngaarde

4 Yfke Langerak

5 Sem Coumans

# First Name Last Name

1 Lea-Marie Gieskes

2 Isabeau Haanen

3 Nira Ocalan

4 Zixiang Chen

5 Isabella Goossens

6 Mai Lan Zaandam

# First Name Last Name

1 Sarah Mommers

2 Olivia Tai-apin

3 Sanne Sarpong

4 Noor Mevissen

5 Saartje Peperkamp

6 Armina Turan

7 Chloe Caldenhove

8 Vivien Petrik

9 Yagmur Kalca

10 Ziling Chen

11 Mirte Schepers

SOLO: Under 8 - Open 

SOLO: Under 10 - Beg/Nov 

SOLO: Under 12 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 12 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 14 - Beginner 



# First Name Last Name

1 Lynn Esseling

2 Sam van Hemelrijck

3 Zara Van Meer

4 Chloe Zepp

# First Name Last Name

1 Aya Trinh

2 Laurie Langenberg

3 Lyam Brann Gorissen

4 Sara Lambrechts

5 Sofie Beekhuijzen

6 Dewi Smeets

# First Name Last Name

1 Kayleigh Ghyselinck

2 Floortje Hulst

3 Bente Stekelenburg

4 Femke van de Kraats

5 Saige Laumen

6 Vera-Linh Luong

7 Liz Rousseau

# First Name Last Name

1 Eva Lambrechts

2 Lianne Langenberg

3 Roos Lambrechts

4 Sanne de Groot

5 Kyara Sulmann

6 Niene Sassen

7 Indy Nelissen

# First Name Last Name

1 Djeavy Bickx

2 Noemi van Eekelen

3 Morris Hagenaars

# First Name Last Name

1 Kyana Vandriessche

2 Kaat Meys

3 Caro Boon

4 Kaylee Max

5 Isha Ammerlaan

SOLO: Under 14 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 14 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Under 16 - Beg/Nov 

SOLO: Under 16 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 16 - Advanced 

SOLO: Under 18 - Beg/Nov



# First Name Last Name

1 Mila Wetzels

2 Cheyenne Donkers

3 Daphne Neele

4 Youp Schillemans

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp

2 Dries Wauters

3 Anne Cleven

4 Louise Neele

# First Name Last Name

1 Bart Keulers

2 Femke Brons

3 Maite Moeskops

4 Amy Kools

5 Megan Kriesels

# First Name Last Name

1 Jordy Kavungu

2 Pieter Likiyo

3 Bo Tolhuijs

# Competitor

1 Mai Linh Su Tasdan, Janna Spierings

2 Mai Lan Zaandam, Sofia van Eekeren

3 Eva Volger, Puk Doggen

4 Britt Thissen, May Mededovic

5 Danee Soumokil, Lizzy Dohmen

6 Liza Petri, Noah Mohren

# Competitor

1 Ella-Rose Onkelinx, Camille Cornelis

2 Brenna Slot, Sem Coumans

3 Lya Martherus, Jayda van den Bergh

4 Danique Gossé, Laura Cordewener

SOLO: Under 18 - Intermediate 

DUO: Under 12 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 10 - Open

SOLO: Under - 18 Advanced 

SOLO: Over 18 - Beg/Int

SOLO: Over 18 - Advanced 



# Competitor

1 Julie Eussen, Senna Kleuters

2 Niki Den Ouden, Tijn Voorter

3 Sarah Mommers, Carolien Dautzenberg

4 Olivia Tai-apin, Oona Fumarola

5 Améline Deschepper, Angelyna Devriese

6 Willemijn Okkenburg, olivia ísabel veen

7 Zixiang Chen, Ziling Chen

8 Tess de Groot, Jayli de Poorter

9 Yfke Langerak, Mirte Schepers

10  Luna Verkooijen, Faye De Vries

11 Mila Geelen, Evy Meertens

12 Chloe Zepp, Jill Cals

# Competitor

1 Lynn Esseling, Chenaira Raphaella

2 Lois Croesen, Feline Kleijkers

3 Puck Schroder, Jenna van Rumpt

# Competitor

1 Ella Kasumovic, Maryon Amerijckx

2 Sara Lambrechts, Laurie Langenberg

3 Lyam Brann Gorissen, Aya Trinh

4 Sofie Beekhuijzen, Isabeau Haanen

# Competitor

1 Fe Devos, Lieze Syx

2 Lobke Bolijn, Elina Branson

3 Senna Baetsen, Birgit Bindels

4 Indy Nelissen, Mara Geelen

5 Izzie Caubo, Nika Ioannidis

6 Lize Brouwers, Tichaina Berhitu

# Competitor

1 Saartje Peperkamp, Liz Rousseau

2 Lisa Goossens, Indy Tivoli

3 Bente Schobben, Bente Teunissen

4 Shanaya Theunissen, Ravinia Manten

# Competitor

1 Noemi van Eekelen, Eva Lambrechts

2 Sanne de Groot, Lianne Langenberg

3 Bente Stekelenburg, Niene Sassen

4 Saige Laumen, Kyara Sulmann

5 Femke van de Kraats, Vera-Linh Luong

6 Emma Temmink, Dewi Smeets

DUO: Under 14 - Novice 

DUO: Under 14 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 16 - Beginner

DUO: Under 16 - Int/Adv

DUO: Under 14 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Under 16 - Novice 



# Competitor

1 Franne Gerrits, Dana Dekempeneer

2 Serena Biyack, Destiny Verstraeten

3 Caro Boon, Silan Sahin

4 Kaat Meys, Lara De Vito

5 Megan Kriesels, Lynn Luijkx

6 Floortje Hulst, Femke Brons

# Competitor

1 Zoe van Camp, Maite Moeskops

2 Amy Kools, Cheyenne Donkers

3 Kelly Gerritsen, Ardian Shaqiri

4 Liz Mathijssen, Isha Ammerlaan

5 Daphne Neele, Louise Neele

# Competitor

1 Ella Kasumovic, Maryon Amerijckx

2 Olivia Tai-apin, Oona Fumarola

3 Améline Deschepper, Angelyna Devriese

4 Julie, Jolien &Fleur 

5 Ariana Oyen, Ruya Orman 

6 Ella-Rose Onkelinx, Camille Cornelis

7 Kaat Daeleman, Ilani Smekens

# Competitor

1 Amber Geurden, Zita Franssen

2 Fe Devos, Lieze Syx

3 Lobke Bolijn, Elina Branson

# Competitor

1 Fenna Schrevens, Anouk Debefve

2 Bo Buelens, Amalya Van Cauwenberg

3 Vita Depaepe, Kaila Van Vooren

4 Caro Boon, Silan Sahin

5 Serena Biyack, Destiny Verstraeten

6 Franne Gerrits, Dana Dekempeneer

7 Kaat Meys, Lara De Vito

8 Nilay, Alicia & Leandra

DUO: Over 16 - Beg/Nov 

DUO: Showcase Duo/Trio O16 

DUO: Showcase Duo U16 

DUO: Over 16 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Showcase Duo/Trio U14 



# Competitor

1 Blast

2 X-clusive

3 MDI

4 UNIK4

5 2Square

# Competitor

1 MINI DYNAMITE CREW

2 High Street Giants

3 QUEENZ

4 LIL UNIK

# Competitor

1 Blast United

2 UNIK KIDZ

3 mini bubble crew

# Competitor

1 Bubble gums

2 Small Trouble

3 Project ALPHA

# Competitor

1 MINI MADE2MOVE

2 PINEAPPLE CREW

3 ELITE

TEAM: Under 14 - Novice 

TRIO/QUAD: Over 16 - Open 

TEAM: Under 10 - Open 

TEAM: Under 14 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 14 - Intermediate 



# Competitor

1 U-nik Crew

2 LIL SHOW OFF CREW

3 JnM

4 CK Crew

5 DanceFormation

6 UNIK SQUAD!

# Competitor

1 Blue Rebels

2 S - Crew

3 SD Legacy

4 Hononga Crew

# Competitor

1 Curiosity

2 BLACK PHOENIX

3 The Panthers

4 MADE2MOVE JUNIOR

5 Project ENIGMA

# Competitor

1 DnM

2 CliQ

3 KD-Crew

4 NO COMMENT

5 Future Force

6 Lose Control

7 C.S.ONE

# Competitor

1 M.D. Crew

2 Diversity

3 whYSO CREW

4 Huanga Crew

5 Origin

TEAM: Under 16 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 16 - Novice 

TEAM: Under 16 - Int/Adv 

TEAM: Under 18 - Open

TEAM: Over 18 - Beg/Nov



# Competitor

1 SODC

2 FUSION CREW

3 NEW ENERGY

4 Barbeatz

5 Viper

# First Name Last Name

1 Aya Trinh

2 Djeavy Bickx

3 Lyam Brann Gorissen

4 Noemi van Eekelen

5 Sofie Beekhuijzen

6 Justin Sijmens

7 Mai Lan Zaandam

8 Dewi Smeets

9 Svea Frans

10 Lana Van Rompay

11 Dina Verbrugge

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp
2 Jordy Kavungu
3 Pieter Likiyo
4 Anne Cleven
5 Dries Wauters
6 Youp Schillemans
7 Daphne Neele
8 Louise Neele
9 Louise Brusselmans
10 Marike Broos
11 Marie Beckers
12 Lore Lenaerts
13 Charlotte Renmans
14 Anne-Fleur Vets
15 Iris Van Damme
16 Emma Verstraete

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Over 16 

TEAM: Over 18 - Int/Adv 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 16 


